FAN Kergejoustikuvdistlus, 5. hooaja | etapp

60m jooks
1 Sven-Marti Pajuri

2 Joosep Mark Oppi

3 Joosep-Krister Toiger
4 Mattias Joosep Mdis
5 Raiko Kahr

5 Roberto Kalljo

5 Ronaldo Kalljo

8 Karl Kdverik

9 Rasmus Pihl

10 Mihkel Hain

11 Marten Heinsoo

12 Tristan Ténov

12 Rene Miller

12 Henry Joseph Pahkel
12 Vahur Okas

16 Ats Andreas Prangli
16 Paul Kristjan Kais
16 Oskar Soosaar

19 Kevin Kamm

20 Ralph Kirsipuu

19 Leon Tammel

19 Paata Begishvili

19 Marcus Randloo

24 Erlend Vassar

Kaugushiipe
1 Sven- Marti Pajuri

2 Madis Karner

3 Mattias Joosep Mois
4 Roberto Kalljo

5 Joosep- Krister Toiger
6 Joosep Mark Oppi

7 Karl Kdverik

8 Mihkel Hain

9 Ronaldo Kalljo

10 Ralph Kirsipuu

11 Tonis Lees

12 Henri Marten Heinsoo
13 Oskar Soosaar

14 Tristan Tonov

15 Henri Turban

16 Kevin Kamm

17 Sven-Eerik Rosalka
18 Andreas Ojavee

19 Rasmus Pihl

20 Paul Kristjan Kais

21 Henri Joosep Pahkel
22 Erlend Vassar

23 Vahur Okas

Pallivise

1 Ralph Kirsipuu

2 Raiko Kahr

3 Ragnar Marpuu

4 Roberto Kalljo

5 Herni Turban

6 Sven-Eerik Rosalka
7 Tonis Lees

NOOREMAD POISID

15.02.2004
25.04.2005
4.11.2004
20.08.2004
30.08.2005
2005

2005
7.10.05
12.05.05
26.05.05
10.07.05
18.11.05
2005
03.04.2006
2005

2004

2005
12.09.05
2004
06.02.04
2004
02.02.2005
18.08.2005
14.04.2005

15.02.2004
17.08.2004
20.08.2004
2005
5.11.2004
24.05.2005
07.10.2005
26.05.2005
2005
06.02.04
24.02.2004
10.07.2005
12.09.2005
18.11.2005
5.09.2004
2004
7.05.2005

12.05.2005
2005
03.04.2006
14.04.2005
2005

06.02.2004
30.08.2005
20.08.2006
2005
5.09.2004
07.05.05
24.02.2004

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis

19. 05.1014, Audentese Staadion

9,9

9,8

9,9

9,9

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,1
10,3
10,4
10,5
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,9
11,0
11,1
11,1
11,1
11,2

3.84
3.47
3.46
3.41
3.36
3.31
3.26
3.25
3.20
3.16
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.10
3.00
2.98
2.90
2.87
2.87
2.86
2.79
2.75
2.71

35.62
33.18
29.80
28.38
27.32
25.83
24.93

9,7
9,9
10,0
10,5

2p

1p



8 Madis Karner

9 Ats Andreas Prangli
10 Tristan Tonov

11 Ott Erik Ounapuu
12 Ronaldo Kalljo
13 Alex Allikas

14 Leon Tammel

15 Andreas Ojavee
16 Marcus Randloo
17 Kevin Kamm

18 Rasmus Pihl

19 Vahur Okas

20 Paata Begishvili

60m jooks
1 Anna Maria Millend

2 Liisa- Maria Lusti

3 Elisabeth Pihela

4 Hella Tonts

5 Lisanne Verlin

6 Marian Muursepp

7 Miia Kaare

8 Miia Tooming

9 Borgota Kilp

10 Kristelle Reiser

10 Karmen Mikiver
12 Edlin Lisbeth Laur
13 Helis Lisette Kahari
13 Eliise Luks

15 Hanna Grete Suvemaa
16 Mia-Ly Minkovski
17 Anna-Piia Maripuu
17 liri Vaarmets

19 Hera Kodivutalu

20 Siret Laane

21 Sesse Vali

22 Mari-Liis Hain

Kaugushiipe
1 Liisa- Maria Lusti

2 Elisabeth Pihela

3 Lisanne Verlin

4 Hella Tonts

5 Miia Tooming

6 Mariell Magi

7 Kristelle Reiser

8 Kertu Viljak

9 Karmen Mikiver

10 Brigita Kilp

11 Kristiina Partel

12 Maria Maekivi

13 Anna-Piia Maripuu
14 Hera Kodivutalu

15 Jenna Jéerand

16 Liisa Rei

17 liris Vaarmets

18 Sesse Vali

19 Helis Lisette Kahari
20 Hanna Grete Suvemaa
21 Siret Laane

22 Mari-Liis Hain

17.08.2004 Sk Fortis
25.05.2004 Sk Fortis
18.11.2005 Audentese SK
11.03.2004 Audentese SK
2005 Nomme KJK
20.11.04 Audentese SK
2004 Nomme KJK
2005 Nomme KJK
18.08.2005 Sk Fortis
2004 Nomme KJK
12.05.2005 Sk Fortis
2005 Nomme KJK
02.02.2005 Sk Fortis
NOOREMAD TUDRUKUD
01.04.2004 Audentese SK
22.08.2004 Audentese SK
15.03.2004 Audentese SK
2004 Nomme KJK
02.12.04 Sk Fortis
11.12.04 Sk Fortis
04.03.2005 Audentese SK
12.05.2004 Audentese SK
27.05.2004 Audentese SK
24.07.2005 Audentese SK
21.03.2004 Sk Fortis
29.05.2004 Audentese SK
31.01.04 Sk Fortis
2004 Nomme KJK
26.01.05 Sk Fortis
2005 Audentese SK
2004 Nomme KJK
2006 Nomme KJK
28.05.2005 Sk Fortis
2005 Nomme KJK
2005 Nomme KJK
26.05.2005 Sk Fortis
22.08.2004 Audentese SK
15.03.2004 Audentese SK
2.12.2004 SK Fortis
2004 Nomme KJK
12.05.2004 Audentese SK
27.08.2004 Audentese SK
24.07.2005 Audentese SK
13.01.2004 SK Fortis
21.03.2004 SK Fortis
27.05.2004 Audentese SK
30.03.2005 Audentese SK
15.01.2005 Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
28.05.2005 SK Fortis
26.12.2004 SK Fortis
11.07.2005 SK Fortis
2006 Nomme KJK
2005 Nomme KJK
31.01.2004 SK Fortis
26.01.2005 SK Fortis
2005 Nomme KJK
26.05.2005 SK Fortis

24.38
24.11
23.66
23.13
23.11
22.43
21.50
20.32
17.48
16.22
15.32
14.45
11.97

9,8

9,5

9,5

9,6

9,9

10,0
10,3
10,4
10,6
10,7
10,7
10,8
10.9
10,9
11,1
11,2
11,3
11,3
11,5
11,6
11,7
12,3

412
4.01
3.64
3.59
3.58
3.44
3.39
3.17
3.16
3.14
3.13
3.12
3.10
3.10
3.08
3.06
3.06
3.02
3.00
2.85
2,79
2.67

9,5
9,5
9,6
9,9

2p

1p

3p

2p

1p

2p

1p



Pallivise

1 Anna Maria Millend
2 Edlin Lisbeth Laur

3 Miia Kaare

4 Anna Maria Raspel
5 Kertu Viljak

6 Maria Maekivi

7 Hella Tonts

8 Hedeliis Habicht

9 Anna Piia Maripuu

10 Eliise Luks

11 liris Vaarmets

12 Mia- Ly Minkovski
13 Marian Madrsepp
14 Jenna Joerand

60m jooks
1 Mia Marii Marks

2 Mari- Anna Meimer

3 Rhea Koivutalu

4 Eva-maria Muur

5 Sandra Anupdld

6 Olivia Neidre

7 Karmel Juurikas

8 Stella Reinumagi

9 Katriin Pensa

9 Laura-Marii Tammiste
11 Gerda Lisette Priisalm
11 Eneli Veltmann

13 Kirke Rebane

14 Kati LOhmus

15 Greete Rei

16 Laura Moik

16 Marie Aliid Vabaorg
18 Sara Kiristaja

19 Helena Abiline

20 Emmeliine Adoson
v.a Katariina Peegel

Korgushiipe
1 Laura-Marii Tammiste

1.05 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 0
2 Ksenia Oleinik

1.056 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 0
3 Triine Marie Land

1.06 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 0

4 Maiken Lipp

110 115 120 1.25
0 0 0 0

5 Eneli Veltmann

110 115 1.201.25

0 0 0 0

6 Grete Berendsen

110 115 120 1.25

0 0 0 0
7 Rhea Kodivutalu

1.056 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 X0

1.04.2004 Audentese SK
29.05.2004 Audentese SK
04.03.2005 Audentese SK

1.03.2005 Audentese SK
13.01.2004 Sk Fortis

15.01.05 Audentese SK
2004 Nomme KJK
19.01.2006 Audentese SK
2004 Nomme KJK
2004 Nomme KJK
2005 Nomme KJK
02.05.2005 Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
26.12.2004 Sk Fortis
VANEMAD TUDRUKUD
24.05.2002 Sk Fortis
17.03.2003 Audentese SK
02.09.2002 Sk Fortis
2002 Nomme KJK
26.07.2002 Nomme KJK
01.03.2003 Sk Fortis
11.04.2002 Sk Fortis
2002 Nomme KJK
2003 Nomme KJK
18.06.2002 Sk Fortis
2003 Nomme KJK

9.10.2002 Audentese SK
25.09.2003 Audentese SK
02.04.2002 Audentese SK
10.01.2003 Sk Fortis
08.03.2003 Sk Fortis
16.10.2002 Sk Fortis
13.11.2002 Sk Fortis

2003 Nomme KJK
2003 Nomme KJK
2001 Nomme KJK
18.06.2002 SK Fortis
125 130 135 140 145
0 0 0 0 XXX
30.01.2003 Audentese SK
125 130 135 140 1.45
0 0 0 X0 XXX
12.11.2002 SK Fortis
125 130 135 140
0 0 X0 XXX
25.06.1905 Nomme KJK
1.30 135 1.40
0 XX0 XXX
9.10.2002 Audentese SK
1.30 1.35
0 XXX
20.01.2003 Audentese SK
1.30
XXX
2.09.2002 SK Fortis
125 1.30

0 XXX

36.50
26.20
25.37
23.89
23.24
22.87
22.79
22.74
21.02
20.97
19.30
17.56
16.67
16.35

9,6
9,2
9,1
9,4
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,9
10,1
10,1
10,2
10,2
10,4
10,5
10,7
11,3
11,3
11,5
11,7
11,9
10,6

1.40

1.40

1.35

1.35

1.30

1.25

1.25

9,5
9,5
9,7
10,0

10p

8p

7p

6p

op

4p

3p



8 Kelly Kallas

110 115 120 1.25

0 0 X0 X0
8 Marie-Aliid Vabaoks

1.056 110 115 1.20

0 0 X0 0
10 Miia Marii Marks

1.05 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 0
11 Grete Reiman

1.056 110 115 1.20

0 0 0 X0
12 Hiie Hann Leitham

110 115 120 1.25
0 0 0 XX0

13 Stella Reinumagi

1.06 110 115 1.20
0 X0 XX0 XXX

14 Kati LOhmus
1.05 110 1.15
X0 X0 XXX
15 Anete Randma
1.05 110 1.15
0 XX0 XXX
16 Greeta Rei

1.00 1.05 1.10

0 0 XXX
17 Laura Moik

1.05 1.10

X0 XXX

18 Kerly Kallas

1.10

XXX

Pallivise

1 Eva-Maria Muur

2 Triine Marie Land

3 Maiken Lipp

4 Kirke Rebane

5 Sandra Anupdld

6 Kelly Kallas

7 Kerly Kallas

8 Kaili Laanemets

9 Berit Tamm

10 Gerda Lisette Priisalm
11 Katariina llmoja

12 Anna Pauliina Rumm
13 Tiinu-Liis Matlik

14 Hiie Hann Leitham
15 Katriin Pensa

16 Anete Raidma

17 Grete Reimann

18 Emmeliine Adoson
19 Helena Abiline

60m jooks
1 Arne Antov

2 Markus- Taiyo Toiger
3 Andreas Laksberg
4 Kristjan Rattasepp
5 Kaspar Henriksen

23.11.2002
1.30
XXX
16.10.2002
1.256 1.30
X0 XXX
24.05.2002
1.25 1.30
XX0 XXX
2002
1.25 1.30
XX0 XXX
25.03.2002

2002

02.04.2002

07.04.2003

10.01.2003

08.07.2003

04.12.2003

2002
12.11.2002
2003
25.09.2003
26.07.2002
23.11.2002
04.12.2003
18.10.2002
13.09.2003
2003
16.03.02
23.01.2002
23.10.2002
25.03.2002
2003
7.04.2003
2002

2003

2003

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

VANEMAD POISID

2002
17.05.2002
16.04.2002
30.04.2002
20.02.2003

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.20

1.05

1.05

NM

40.73
40.57
37.69
37.55
36.50
36.07
35.18
34.77
32.51
29.65
27.97
25.80
25.61
24.82
20.14
18.78
15.06
14.83
13.47

9,2
9,5
9,5
9,0
9,5

9,0
9,0
9,2
9,5
9,8

2p

1p

2p
1p



6 Hannes Kolk

7 Juulius Vaiksoo

8 Tony Ats Tamm

9 Marko Martin Tali
10 Knut Sakkeus

11 Mathias Hain

12 Andi Olop

13 Ron-Jonas Verlin
14 Kevin Aruméae

15 Sander Admann
16 Robert Ossipov
17 Eqil Ikkonen

18 Jan Martin Halliste

Korgushiipe

1 Andreas Laksberg
125 130 1.35
0 0 0

2 Hannes Kolk

110 115 1.20
X0 X0 0

3 Tony Ats Tamm
120 125 1.30
0 0 0

4 Nikita Dronov
1.05 110 1.15
0 0 0

5 Kaspar Salvet
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0

5 Gregor Kramann
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0

7 Juulius Vaiksoo
110 1.151.20
X0 0 0

8 Mathias Hain

1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 0

9 Kaspar Henriksen
1.00 1.05 1.10
XX0 0 X0
10 Erik Reinumagi
1.05 110 1.15
X0 X0 0

11 Knut Sakkeus
110 115 1.20
X0 X0 XXX

11 Robert Rei
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 X0

13 Ron-Jonas Verlin
1.00 1.05 1.10
0 0 X0

14 Karl-Eerik Kala

1.05 110 1.15
XX0 XX0 XXX
15 Eqil Ikkonen

1.10

XXX

1.25
XXX

1.15
X0

1.15
XX0

1.20
XXX

1.15
X0

1.15
XX0

19.08.2002

2002
04.02.2002
30.07.2003

2002
26.05.2003
29.12.2003
23.09.2002
26.01.2003

2002
02.07.2003
05.08.2003
27.07.2003

16.04.2002
1.45
XXX
19.08.2002
1.30 1.35
XX0 X0
04.02.2002
1.40
XXX
2002
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
23.03.2002
1.20 1.25
0 XXX
23.09.2002
1.20 1.25
0 XXX
2002

26.05.2003
1.20 1.25
0 XXX

20.02.2003
1.20 1.25
0 XXX

2002

2002

27.04.2003
1.20
XXX
23.09.2002
1.20
XXX
09.07.2003

05.08.2003

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Sk Fortis

Nomme KJK

1.40
XXX

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Nomme KJK

Sk Fortis

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Nomme KJK

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

9,6
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,9
9,9
9,9
10,0
10,1
10,3
10,3
10,3

1.40
1.35
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

1.20

NM

10p

8p

7p

6p

4,5p

4,5p

3p

2p

1p



Pallivise

1 Alex Koppel

2 Markus-Taiyo Toiger
3 Jan Martin Halliste

4 Kristjan Rattasepp

5 Arne Antov

6 Karl Eerik Kala

7 Hektor Talviste

8 Kevin Arumae

9 Robert Ossipov

10 Erik Reinumagi

11 Markus Martin Tali
12 Kaspar Salvet

13 Erik Joonatan Tepp
14 Kristjan Rettel

15 Robert Rei

16 Sander Admann

17 Gregor Kramann
v.a Egert Sekk

Reimo Sepp

Tony Ats Tamm
PENDELTEATEJOOKS
Nooremad T+ P
1 SK Fortis 10p
2 Audentese SK p
3 Nomme KJK 5p
Vanemad T+P
1 SK Fortis 10p
2 Audentese SK p
3 Némme KJK 5p
PUNKTID
NOOREMAD P+T
Audentese SK 126p
SK Fortis 105p
Nomme KJK 67p
VANEMAD P+T
SK Fortis 114p
Audentese SK 96p
Nomme KJK 88p
KOKKU
1 Audentese SK 222p
2 SK Fortis 219p
3 Néomme KJK 155p

Peakohtunik:  Maris Réngelep

30.10.2002
17.05.2002
27.07.2003
30.04.2002

2002
09.07.2003
14.08.2002
26.01.2003
02.07.2003

30.07.2003
23.03.2002

2003
26.12.2002
27.04.2003

2002
23.09.2003
06.06.2000
23.02.2000
04.02.2002

Audentese SK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis

Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Nomme KJK
Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

56.90
42.21
42.00
41.34
39.26
37.41
37.17
36.41
34.33
33.91
31.66
31.65
28.94
28.76
28.15
27.88
25.66
56.77
44.57
41.74

1p



